PRICE & PRODUCT LIST - APEX STONE SOURCING LTD

Please contact us if you need a firm quotation on any product.
All prices subject to VAT at 20%. Most include delivery kerbside.
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STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Cosmo

Atlantic Silver Grey
Chequered White
Cigma Grey
Cosmo

Galacian Black
Kian Black
Lamaga Grey
Leopard White

Mid Grey

Nero Impala
Oatmeal

Pearl Grey

Rose

Senon Silver Grey
Silver Grey

Silver Splash Oatmeal
Technium Grey

APEX GRANITE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour

Gold

Pale Grey
Light Grey
Subtle Grey
Gold

Mid Grey
Black

Light Grey
Light Grey
Mid Grey
Black
Oatmeal
Light Grey
Rose

Silver Grey
Silver Grey
Oatmeal
Mid Grey Fine Grain

Cosmo enerally available ex stock, others on request

Country of Origin

India
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
India
Portugal
India
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
South Africa
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Size

Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke

Price m2

PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
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STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Atlantic Blue

Belgian Blue

Bronze

Caithness

Kilkenney Blue
Moleanos

Moleanos Blue

Portland Stone

Portland Stone Whitbed
Porto Flamed Limestone
Jurassic Beige FR

Availabilty and lead times on request

APEX LIMESTONE
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour Country of Origin
Dark grey Portugal

Blue Portugal
Bronze Portugal
Bronze through Grey  Scotland

Blue Ireland

Light Beige Portugal

Light Blue Portugal
Portland Cream United Kingdom
Portland Light Grey United Kingdom
Beige Portugal

Beige Germany

Size

Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke

Price m2

PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA



UK

UK

UK
UK
UK
UK

®
[ ~ AP Ex APEX EVOLUTION PORCELAIN

STONE SOURCING
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

# Name Given Colour Country of Origin Size
4 Apex Charcoal Charcoal India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
5 Apex Plasma Ash India 600 x 900 x 20
6 Apex Steel Grey Grey India 600 x 900 x 20
7 Apex Cobalt Ebony India 600 x 900 x 20
8 Apex Kandla Grey India 600 x 900 x 20
9 Apex Lava Buff India 600 x 900 x 20

From UK stock, subject to availability. Lead time to be confirmed
Deliveries will be scheduled for a kerbside drop by tail lift truck. Alternatives methods available at additional cost.
Delivery charges apply to this range

I . APEX CATANIA PORCELAIN - Min Qty one pallet ca. 22.5m2
STONE SOURCING Ces
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

WE = Wood Effect

# Name Given Colour Country of Origin Size

1 Apex Ash Grey WE Grey Italy 300 x 1200 x 20
2 Apex Boron Dark Grey Italy 600 x 1200 x 20
3 Apex Chestnut WE Chestnut Italy 300 x 1200 x 20
4 Apex Cloudy Grey Grey Italy 600 x 1200 x 20
5 Apex Fossil Grey Grey Italy 600 x 1200 x 20
6 Apex Gentle Mist Mist Italy 600 x 1200 x 20
7 Apex Promenade Sand Italy 600 x 1200 x 20
8 Apex Rich Oak WE Rich Oak Italy 300 x 1200 x 20

Price m2

£48.00
£41.00
£42.80
£42.80
£42.80
£42.80
£42.80

Price m2

£59.00
£53.50
£59.00
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£59.00
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UK
UK

UK
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Apex Urban Mist
Apex Grey Dawn
Apex Lunar

Apex Calacite
Apex Plumbago
Apex Igneous Grey
Apex Jurassic Grey
Apex Casbah

Apex Orion Grey
Apex Sigma Grey
Apex Kevlar

Apex Osmium
Apex Palladium
Apex Bramah
Apex Maple

Apex Aged Mango
Apex Acacia

Apex Belgian Black
Apex Thicket

Apex Redwood
Apex Teak

Apex Astral

Apex Shiraz

Apex Moonscape
Apex Terrazzo Light
Apex Eclipse

Apex Platinum
Apex Moon Fossil
Apex Mercury
Apex Copper

Apex Arcade

Apex Cygnus

Apex Carina

Apex Terazzo Dark
Apex Cosmos
Apex Coral

WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
WE

Smoke
Grey

Moon
Honey
Graphite
Grey

Grey

Sand

Grey

Grey
Graphite
Silver

Grey
Taupe
Gold

Bark

Beige
Black

Oak
Redwood
Teak
Cream

Red Speckle
Ash

Beige

Grey Brown
Platinum
Light Cream
Grey
Copper
Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey Brown
Taupe
Cream

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20

£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£59.00
£59.00
£59.00
£53.50
£59.00
£59.00
£59.00
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
£53.50
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Apex Hazelnut

Apex Belgian Grey
Apex Silver Grey
Apex Portland Classic
Apex Dorset Grey
Apex Portland Dusk
Apex Portland Eclipse

WE = Wood Effect
Minimum order quantity is one pallet ca. 22.5 m2. Smaller quantities will incurr extra transport costs.

From Italian stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of approximately 3 weeks.

WE Hazelnut Italy
Grey Italy
Silver Grey Italy
Cream Italy
Mid Grey Italy
Light Grey Italy
Dark Grey Italy

300 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20

Available in 800 x 1800 x
20mm and 1200 x 1200 x
20mm

Products marked UK are stocked in limited quantities within the UK and subject to availability are deliverable within 5 days.

i~ APEX

STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Rosina Multi

APEX PORPHRYR
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour Country of Origin

Mixed Porphyry

Size

Italy

£59.00

£53.50

£57.95
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA

Price m2

PoA
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STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Apex Dynasty

Dune

Flamed Grey Multi
Gloucestershire Blue
Gloucestershire Sandstone
Indian Kandla Grey
Indian Kandla Grey
Raj Green

Raj Green

Rustic Sandstone
Autumn Brown
Autumn Brown

Apex Grey CM

All prices are subject to VAT at 20%

APEX - SANDSTONE
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour

Beige Sawn
Grey

Blue

Dark Beige
Grey

Grey

Green
Green

Mixed Colour Aged
Mixed Brown
Mixed Brown
Grey

Country of Origin

United Kingdom
India
India
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
United Kingdom

From UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 3-4 days
Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included.

i~ APEX

STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Scottish Whinstone

APEX - SCOTTISH WHINSTONE
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour

Dark Grey

Country of Origin

Scotland

Size

Various

Project Packs ex UK stock
Various

Various

Project Packs ex UK stock
900 x 600 x 22mm

Project Packs ex UK stock
900 x 600 x 22mm
Various

Project Packs ex UK stock
900 x 600 x 22mm
Various

Size

Bespoke

Price m2

PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
£24.00
£25.00
£24.00
£25.00
PoA
£24.00
£25.00
PoA

Price m2

PoA
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STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Apex Cathedral

Apex New Riven

Apex Reclaimed

Hard Buff

Monty Yorkstone

Bursary Rustic Yorkstone

i~ APEX

STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Cast Stone - Wet Cast Portland
Cast Stone - Wet Cast White
Cast Stone - Dry - TecCast
Cast Stone - Dry - TecLight

Errors and omissions excluded.

APEX - YORKSTONE
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour

Country of Origin

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

APEX - CAST STONE
Prices valid from 1st May 2023

Colour

Various
Various
Various
Various

Country of Origin

Size

Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke

Size

Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke
Bespoke

Price m2

PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA

Price m2

PoA
PoA
PoA
PoA



