Please contact us if you need a firm quotation on any product. All prices subject to VAT at 20%. Most include delivery kerbside.



APEX GRANITE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Cosmo	Gold	India	Bespoke	PoA
2	Atlantic Silver Grey	Pale Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
3	Chequered White	Light Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
4	Cigma Grey	Subtle Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
5	Cosmo	Gold	India	Bespoke	PoA
6	Galacian Black	Mid Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
7	Kian Black	Black	India	Bespoke	PoA
8	Lamaga Grey	Light Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
9	Leopard White	Light Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
10	Mid Grey	Mid Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
11	Nero Impala	Black	South Africa	Bespoke	PoA
12	Oatmeal	Oatmeal	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
13	Pearl Grey	Light Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
14	Rose	Rose	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
15	Senon Silver Grey	Silver Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
16	Silver Grey	Silver Grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
17	Silver Splash Oatmeal	Oatmeal	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
18	Technium Grey	Mid Grey Fine Grain	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA

Cosmo enerally available ex stock, others on request



APEX LIMESTONE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Atlantic Blue	Dark grey	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
2	Belgian Blue	Blue	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
3	Bronze	Bronze	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
4	Caithness	Bronze through Grey	Scotland	Bespoke	PoA
5	Kilkenney Blue	Blue	Ireland	Bespoke	PoA
6	Moleanos	Light Beige	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
7	Moleanos Blue	Light Blue	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
8	Portland Stone	Portland Cream	United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
9	Portland Stone Whitbed	Portland Light Grey	United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
10	Porto Flamed Limestone	Beige	Portugal	Bespoke	PoA
11	Jurassic Beige FR	Beige	Germany	Bespoke	PoA

Availabilty and lead times on request



APEX EVOLUTION PORCELAIN

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
4	Apex Charcoal	Charcoal	India	600 x 900 x 20	£48.00
				600 x 600 x 20	£41.00
5	Apex Plasma	Ash	India	600 x 900 x 20	£42.80
6	Apex Steel Grey	Grey	India	600 x 900 x 20	£42.80
7	Apex Cobalt	Ebony	India	600 x 900 x 20	£42.80
8	Apex Kandla	Grey	India	600 x 900 x 20	£42.80
9	Apex Lava	Buff	India	600 x 900 x 20	£42.80

From UK stock, subject to availability. Lead time to be confirmed

Deliveries will be scheduled for a kerbside drop by tail lift truck. Alternatives methods available at additional cost.

Delivery charges apply to this range



APEX CATANIA PORCELAIN - Min Qty one pallet ca. 22.5m2

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

WE = Wood Effect

	#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
UK	1	Apex Ash Grey WE	Grey	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	2	Apex Boron	Dark Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	3	Apex Chestnut WE	Chestnut	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	4	Apex Cloudy Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	5	Apex Fossil Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	6	Apex Gentle Mist	Mist	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	7	Apex Promenade	Sand	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	8	Apex Rich Oak WE	Rich Oak	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00

	9	Apex Urban Mist		Smoke	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£53.50
	10	Apex Grey Dawn		Grey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£53.50
	11	Apex Lunar		Moon	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£53.50
	12	Apex Calacite		Honey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£53.50
	13	Apex Plumbago		Graphite	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	14	Apex Igneous Grey		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	15	Apex Jurassic Grey		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	16	Apex Casbah		Sand	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	17	Apex Orion Grey		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	18	Apex Sigma Grey		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
UK	19	Apex Kevlar		Graphite	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	20	Apex Osmium		Silver	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	21	Apex Palladium		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	22	Apex Bramah		Taupe	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	23	Apex Maple	WE	Gold	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	24	Apex Aged Mango	WE	Bark	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	25	Apex Acacia	WE	Beige	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	26	Apex Belgian Black		Black	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	27	Apex Thicket	WE	Oak	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	28	Apex Redwood	WE	Redwood	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	29	Apex Teak	WE	Teak	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
	30	Apex Astral		Cream	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	31	Apex Shiraz		Red Speckle	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	32	Apex Moonscape		Ash	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	33	Apex Terrazzo Light		Beige	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	34	Apex Eclipse		Grey Brown	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	35	Apex Platinum		Platinum	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	36	Apex Moon Fossil		Light Cream	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	37	Apex Mercury		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	38	Apex Copper		Copper	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	39	Apex Arcade		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	40	Apex Cygnus		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	41	Apex Carina		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	42	Apex Terazzo Dark		Grey Brown	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	43	Apex Cosmos		Taupe	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
	44	Apex Coral		Cream	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50

45	Apex Hazelnut	WE	Hazelnut	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£59.00
46	Apex Belgian Grey		Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£53.50
47	Apex Silver Grey		Silver Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£57.95
48	Apex Portland Classic		Cream	Italy	Available in 800 x 1800 x	PoA
49	Apex Dorset Grey		Mid Grey	Italy	20mm and 1200 x 1200 x	PoA
50	Apex Portland Dusk		Light Grey	Italy	20mm	PoA
51	Apex Portland Eclipse		Dark Grey	Italy	2011111	PoA

WE = Wood Effect

Minimum order quantity is one pallet ca. 22.5 m2. Smaller quantities will incurr extra transport costs.

From Italian stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of approximately 3 weeks.

Products marked UK are stocked in limited quantities within the UK and subject to availability are deliverable within 5 days.



APEX PORPHRYR

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Rosina Multi	Mixed	Porphyry	Italy	PoA



APEX - SANDSTONE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Apex Dynasty		United Kingdom		PoA
2	Dune	Beige Sawn	India	Various	PoA
3	Flamed Grey Multi	Grey	India	Project Packs ex UK stock	PoA
4	Gloucestershire Blue	Blue	United Kingdom	Various	PoA
5	Gloucestershire Sandstone	Dark Beige	United Kingdom	Various	PoA
6.0	Indian Kandla Grey	Grey	India	Project Packs ex UK stock	£24.00
6.1	Indian Kandla Grey	Grey	India	900 x 600 x 22mm	£25.00
7.0	Raj Green	Green	India	Project Packs ex UK stock	£24.00
7.1	Raj Green	Green	India	900 x 600 x 22mm	£25.00
8	Rustic Sandstone	Mixed Colour Aged	India	Various	PoA
9.0	Autumn Brown	Mixed Brown	India	Project Packs ex UK stock	£24.00
9.1	Autumn Brown	Mixed Brown	India	900 x 600 x 22mm	£25.00
10	Apex Grey CM	Grey	United Kingdom	Various	PoA

All prices are subject to VAT at 20% From UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 3-4 days Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included.



APEX - SCOTTISH WHINSTONE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Scottish Whinstone	Dark Grey	Scotland	Bespoke	PoA



APEX - YORKSTONE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Apex Cathedral		United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
2	Apex New Riven		United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
3	Apex Reclaimed		United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
4	Hard Buff		United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
5	Monty Yorkstone		United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA
6	Bursary Rustic Yorkstone		United Kingdom	Bespoke	PoA



APEX - CAST STONE

Prices valid from 1st May 2023

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Cast Stone - Wet Cast Portland	Various		Bespoke	PoA
2	Cast Stone - Wet Cast White	Various		Bespoke	PoA
3	Cast Stone - Dry - TecCast	Various		Bespoke	PoA
4	Cast Stone - Dry - TecLight	Various		Bespoke	PoA

Errors and omissions excluded.